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% tilbage
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Tel +45 721980 00 ¢ Fax +45 72 19 80 01
Kel-Berg GARDINTRAILER M/LIFT, Gardin

Model:

1. reg. dato:

Vaegt
Totalveegt

Dimensioner
Ind. bredde
Ind. hgjde
Ind. lzengde

GARDINTRAILER
M/LIFT

02-04-2003

19100

2460
2500
11100

1. reg. ar: 2003
Ref. nr.: OKE8716
Laesseanordning

Art Lift 2.500 kg
Fabrikat Zeprolift
Type BzZZ 250-155T
Chassis

Akseltype SAF

Styrbar mellemaksel W
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